Visit Our Website For:
Product Specs
Parts Support
Dealer Locator
Applications
C.A.D. Library
Design Guidelines
Theory of Infra-red

Approximate System Hanging Weights
RECOMMENDED
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS**
per
Burner
Head
Per 10ft.
radiant pipe
& reflector
section
per 10ft.
tailpipe &
reflector
section
HLV-50* Natural or Propane 50,000 50,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 45 lbs. 9´ to 14´
HLV-60 Natural or Propane 60,000 50,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 45 lbs. 10´ to 15´
HLV-75 Natural or Propane 75,000 60,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 45 lbs. 11´ to 18´
HLV-80 Natural or Propane 80,000 64,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 45 lbs. 10´ to 15´
HLV-90 Natural or Propane 90,000 72,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 45 lbs. 11´ to 18´
HLV-100 Natural or Propane 100,000 80,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 45 lbs. 12´ to 20´
HLV-110 Natural or Propane 110,000 88,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 45 lbs. 13´ to 23´
HLV-120 Natural or Propane 120,000 96,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 45 lbs. 11´ to 18´
HLV-125 Natural or Propane 125,000 100,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 45 lbs. 11´ to 18´
HLV-140 Natural or Propane 140,000 112,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 45 lbs. 12´ to 20´
HLV-150 Natural or Propane 150,000 120,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 45 lbs. 13´ to 23´
HLV-170 Natural or Propane 170,000 136,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 45 lbs. 14´ to 25´
HLV-175 Natural or Propane 175,000 140,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 45 lbs. 15´ to 27´
HLV-180 Natural or Propane 180,000 144,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 45 lbs. 15´ to 27´
HLV-200 Natural or Propane 200,000 160,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 45 lbs. 15´ to 27´
WRITTEN SPECIFICATIONS
•	Gas fired radiant tube heaters shall be furnished and installed
in accordance with governing codes and as shown per
drawing(s) provided.  Radiant tube heaters shall be